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CommiHee for the Re-election of the President 

MEi\·iORAI-.!OUM July 10, 1972 

THE HOXOM.BLE CLARK HAC GREGOR 

FROH; ROBERT :H. TEETER 

St;BJECT: State Sa~~le Ballot Races 

Attached are the sr.mple ballot results of the various 
state races l·i'e x::.easure'd in the current Have of polling. 
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ALABi\1-fA 

Senator: 

\·Tinton "Red" Blount (R) 24 
John J. Sparkman (D) 64 
Undecided 8 

\Unton "Red" Blount (R) 25 
John J. !=;parkman (D) 68 · 
John LaFlore (black Ind.) * 
Undecided 7 

ILLINOIS 

Governor: 

Richard Ogilvie (R) 35 
Daniel \·~alker (D) .57 
Undecided 8 

Senator: 

Charles H. Percy (R) 58 
Ro~an C. Pucinski (D) · 31 
Undecided 1.1 

Secretary of State: 

Edmund Kucharski (R) 
Hichttel lloulett (D) 
Undecided 

Attorney General: 

William Scott (R) 
Thora.:1~ Lyons (D) 
Undecided 

State? Attorney: 

Bcrn~rd Carey (R) 
EdHarJ Hanrahan (D). 
Undecid~d 

39 
48 
13 

55 
32 
13 

40 
42 
18 
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NICHIGAN 

Senator: 

Robert Griffin (R) 41 
Frank Kelley (D) 49 
Undecided 10 

Robert Griffin (R) 40 
Frank Kelley (D) 47 
Robert Huber (Conservative) 2 
Undecided 11 

NJSSOURI 

. 
Governor: 

Christopher "Kit" Bond 
Earl Black,·Iell (D) 
Undecided 

Christopher "Kit" Bond 
Joseph Tco..sdale (D) 
Undecided 

Christopher "Kit" 
Hilliam Horris (D) 
Undecided 

NEH JERSEY 

GO\rernor: 

Clifford Case (R) 
Paul J. Krebs (D) 
Undecided 

Bond 

(R) 

(R) 

(R) 

48 
41 
11 

43 
lt4. 

14 

48 
39 
13 

50 
32 
18 

.,._, 

' 



.. 

i • 
I 

I 
l 
I 
I 

I 

OiU:CON 

Senat'or: 

Hark ll.::~tfield (R) 
\~ayne N.orGe (D) 
Undecided 

PE!\'NSYLVAi'iiiA, 

Auditor: 

Franklin Me Corkel (R) 
'Rdbert Casey (D) 
Undecided 

Treasurer: 

Glenn \Hllim:ns (R) 
Grace Sloan {D) 
Undecided 

• 

43 
39 
18 

22 
61 
17 

23 
61 
17 
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TEXAS 

Senator: 

John To~·1er (R) 
Barefoot Sanders (D) 
Undecided 

Governor: 

Henry ·Grover (R) 
Dolph Briscoe (D) 
Undecided 

Treasurer: 

:Haurice Angly (R) 
Jes~e James (D) 
Undecided 

HASHI~~GTO~\ 

Governor: 

D~niel J. Evans (R) 
Hartin Durkan (D) 
Undecided 

• 

16 
66 
18 

16 
55 
29 

35 
38 
26 
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STATE BY STATE SAMPLE BALLOT 

u.s. Calif. I!!.:. ill:. Ind. Iowa !I.:. Md. !!2.:. !!.& !!..Jh N.J. N.Y. Ohio Ore. ~ Tex. .!!:. !!!!E.:. Pa 

Nixon· 52 42 55 47 51 50 47 37 53 51 49 46 49 45 52 44 53 40 43 
t-!uskie 42 47 34 43 43 35 48 51 34 44 41 45 43 44 38 46 38 52 49 
Undecided 6 11 11 10 6 15 6 13 13 5 10 9 8 11 10 9 9 6 8 

Nixon 'i! 54 47 55 53 55 50 49 40. 56 59 54 49 53 48 . 53 49 57 46 49 
Humphrey 40 40 33 38 37 34 45 47 31 35 36 40 40 38 36 40 34 46 43 
Undecided 6 13 12 9 8 16 5 13 13 6 10 11 8 13 11 11 9 7 8 

Nixon 51 43 51 49 51 47 47 40 51 58 49 45 51 46 52 45 58 41 48 
Kennedy 40 48 36 41 43 38 48 48 37 36 41 43 41 42 ,38 44 33 51 43 
Undecided 9 9 13 10 6 15 6 12 12 6 10 12 8 12 11 11 9 7 8 

Nixon 46 39 44 46 44 48 46 43 33 40 50 47 43 47 43 40 40 46 39 40. 
}!uskie 37 45 27 39 36 38 30 44 44 28 40 36 44 38 40 29 42 31 48 44 
Hall ace 11 6 20 6- 11 8 11 8 11 20 5 8 15 8 7 24 12 17 6 8 
Undecided 6 9 9 9 9 6 12 5 12 12 5 9 8 7 10 7 7 6 6 8 

Nixon 48 44 44 45 47 53 46 44 35 ... 42 57 49 46 48 43 40 42 47 44 44 
Humphrey 35 . 37 27 36 33 32 30 43 42 25 33 33 39 38 36 28 36 30 42 41 .. 
\-lallace 12 6 20 6 11 8 10 8 11 21 4 8 5 8 9 24 12 17 8 8 
Undecided 5 13 9 12 8 7 13 5 12 12 6 10 10 7 12 9 11 6 6 . 8 

Nixon 46 39 41 44 45 49 42 43 33 39 -55 45 44 46 42 40 39 48 39 44 
Kennedy 37 46 31 49 37 40 35 45 44 30 35 38 33 39 38 30 39 29 50 41 
l-.'allace 10 5 19 6 10 4 9 7 12 18 5 8 5 7 8 23 11 17 5 7 
Undecided~ 7 10 9 10 5 7 13 6 12 13 5 9 8 8 12 8 11 7 6 8 

Nixon 41 36 37 40 4 44 41 30 34 43 40 41 43 40 38 38 44 36 38 
Huskie 28 34 18 29 31 26 34 38 21 32 26 35 31 34 25 35 26 37 35 
\-lallace 9 6 17 9 5 10 6 10 16 9 5 4 7 6 24 11 16 4 7 
l'lcCarthy 8 11 8 7 8 4 6 6 5 3 Hl 10 8 11 3 6 4 12 8 
Chisholm 4 4 4 3 1 .9 4 2 3 2 4 5 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 
Undecided 10 9 16 12 13 14 9 14 21 11 15 5 10 8 8 8 8 7 9 
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